Image UPC MAP MSRP
781052152960 $4,099.99 $4,099.99
781052152977 $4,799.99 $4,799.99
781052152984 $5,499.99 $5,499.99
781052152991 $5,699.99 $5,699.99
781052153004 $5,999.99 $5,999.99
Image UPC MAP MSRP
781052152915 $4,299.99 $4,299.99

Image UPC MAP MSRP
781052098725 $2,689.99 $2,689.99
781052118478 $2,999.99 $2,999.99
781052098756 $3,249.99 $3,249.99
781052104594 $3,699.99 $3,699.99
781052107953 $184.99 $184.99
781052120075 $204.99 $204.99
781052107977 $257.99 $257.99
781052107984 $309.99 $309.99
781052102835 $113.99 $113.99
781052102842 $134.99 $134.99
781052102859 $174.99 $174.99
XLFTRIM74 Ignite® XL / Ignite® Evolve 74" Trim Accessory Kit
- Allows for 2" x 4" wall installation
XLFTRIM100 Ignite® XL / Ignite® Evolve 100" Trim Accessory Kit
- Allows for 2" x 4" wall installation
LF34DWS-KIT Driftwood and River Rock Ember Bed
- Accessory for 34" Ignite XL and Evolve Linear Fireplace
LF50DWS-KIT Driftwood and River Rock Ember Bed
- Accessory for 50" Ignite XL and Evolve Linear Fireplace
LF74DWS-KIT Driftwood and River Rock Ember Bed
- Accessory for 74" Ignite XL and Evolve Linear Fireplace
XLF100 Ignite® XL 100" Built-in Linear Electric Fireplace
Dimplex - Ignite XL Series
Model Number Description
XLFTRIM50 Ignite® XL / Ignite® Evolve 50" Trim Accessory Kit
- Allows for 2" x 4" wall installation
XLFTRIM60 Ignite® XL / Ignite® Evolve 60" Trim Accessory Kit
- Allows for 2" x 4" wall installation
XLF50 Ignite® XL 50" Built-in Linear Electric Fireplace
XLF60 Ignite® XL 60" Built-in Linear Electric Fireplace
XLF74 Ignite® XL 74" Built-in Linear Electric Fireplace

- DIRECT IMPORT ONLY, SPEAK TO YOUR RSM.
*While Supplies Last
Image UPC MAP MSRP
781052120655 $1,359.99 $1,359.99
781052129832 $1,359.99 $1,359.99
781052152120 $1,959.99 $1,959.99
781052152137 $1,959.99 $1,959.99
781052152144 $2,399.99 $2,399.99
781052152151 $2,399.99 $2,399.99
781052152168 $2,439.99 $2,439.99
RBF36WC-FG Revillusion® 36" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Weathered Concrete, with Glass Pane and Plug Kit included
RBF36P-FG Revillusion® 36" Portrait Built-in Electric Firebox
- Herringbone, with Glass Pane and Plug Kit included
RBF24DLX Revillusion®  24" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Herringbone
RBF24DLXWC Revillusion®  24" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Weathered Concrete
RBF30-FG Revillusion® 30" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Herringbone, with Glass Pane and Plug Kit included
RBF30WC-FG Revillusion® 30" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Weathered Concrete, with Glass Pane and Plug Kit included
RBF36-FG Revillusion® 36" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Herringbone, with Glass Pane and Plug Kit included
Dimplex - Revillusion Fireboxes
Model Number Description
Image UPC MAP MSRP
781052152175 $2,439.99 $2,439.99
781052152182 $2,749.99 $2,749.99
781052152199 $2,749.99 $2,749.99
781052123595 $179.99
781052123618 $189.99
781052123625 $219.99
781052123601 $229.99RBF30TRIM44 Revillusion® 44" Installation Trim
- For Model RBF30-FG and RBF30WC-FG
RBF42-FG Revillusion® 42" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Herringbone, with Glass Pane and Plug Kit included
RBF42WC-FG Revillusion® 42" Built-in Electric Firebox
- Weathered Concrete, with Glass Pane and Plug Kit included
RBF24TRIM36 Revillusion® 36" Installation Trim
- For Model RBF24DLX and RBF24DLXWC
RBF24TRIM40 Revillusion® 40" Installation Trim
- For Model RBF24DLX and RBF24DLXWC
RBF30TRIM38 Revillusion® 38" Installation Trim
- For Model RBF30-FG and RBF30WC-FG
Dimplex - Revillusion Fireboxes
Model Number Description
RBF36PWC-FG Revillusion® 36" Portrait Built-in Electric Firebox
- Weathered Concrete, with Glass Pane and Plug Kit included

Image UPC MAP MSRP
781052063778 $139.99
781052044593 $427.99
781052044609 $449.99
781052040748 $79.99
781052040687 $139.99
Image UPC MAP MSRP
781052115118 $709.99
781052115125 $709.99
781052110816 $899.99
XHD23G Nova 23" Plug-in Electric Firebox
- with Acrylic Ember Bed
XHD23L Nova 23" Plug-in Electric Firebox
- with Logs
XHD26G Nova 26" Plug-in Electric Firebox
- with Acrylic Ember Bed
BFRC-KIT 3-Stage Remote Control Kit
- For BF Fireboxes
Dimplex - Plug-in Nova Fireboxes (formaly Multi-Fire XHD)

781052136809 $8,599.99 $8,599.99OLF86
Optimyst® Linear 86" Water Vapor Fireplace
- True 3D flame using water vapor and light, multi- sided design, edge-to-edge
viewing area, app control, Comfort$aver Heating System
500001758 NEW! Driftwood and River Rock Ember Bed
Dimplex - Optimyst Water Vapor
Model Number Description
OLF46
Optimyst® Linear 46" Water Vapor Fireplace
- True 3D flame using water vapor and light, multi- sided design, edge-to-edge
viewing area, app control, Comfort$aver Heating System
OLF66
Optimyst® Linear 66" Water Vapor Fireplace
- True 3D flame using water vapor and light, multi- sided design, edge-to-edge
viewing area, app control, Comfort$aver Heating System
XHD33L Nova 33" Plug-in Electric Firebox
- with Logs
XHD26L Nova 26" Plug-in Electric Firebox
- with Logs
XHD28G Nova 28" Plug-in Electric Firebox
- with Acrylic Ember Bed
XHD28L Nova 28" Plug-in Electric Firebox
- with Logs
XHD33G Nova 33" Plug-in Electric Firebox
- with Acrylic Ember Bed